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Chambers USA 2023 Ranks 35 Day Pitney Attorneys and 
13 Practices
Day Pitney LLP received national and regional recognition in Chambers USA: America's Leading Lawyers for Business*. In 
its 2023 edition, the directory ranked 35 Day Pitney attorneys and 13 practices. Chambers USA is a legal data and analytics 
provider, which recognizes lawyers and law firms across the United States.

Chambers USA ranked following Day Pitney lawyers and practices in these categories (Band 1 ranking is denoted by 1):

PRACTICE RANKINGS

Nationwide

Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation)

 

Connecticut

Corporate M&A

Environment

Healthcare

Labor & Employment

Litigation: General Commercial1

Real Estate1

 

Florida

Litigation: General Commercial; Highly-Regarded

 

New Jersey

Corporate/M&A

Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation1

Labor & Employment

Litigation: General Commercial

Real Estate

 

INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Nationwide

Insights
News

https://chambers.com/law-firm/day-pitney-llp-usa-5:65855
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David T. Doot, Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation)1 

Joseph H. Fagan, Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation); Energy: Oil & Gas (Regulatory & Litigation)

Evan Reese, Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation)

Sebastian Lombardi, Energy: Electricity (Regulator & Litigation)

 

Connecticut

Rosemary Ayers, Real Estate

Elizabeth C. Barton, Environment1

Scott Beach, Corporate/M&A

Harold M. Blinderman, Environment

Michael P. Byrne, Real Estate1

John W. Cerreta, Litigation: General Commercial

Daniel L. FitzMaurice, Litigation: General Commercial

Thomas D. Goldberg, Litigation: General Commercial (Eminent Practitioners)

Susan R. Huntington, Healthcare

William Roberts, Healthcare

James Rotondo, Litigation: General Commercial

Daniel L. Schwartz, Labor & Employment1

Joseph Scully, Litigation: General Commercial

David A. Swerdloff, Corporate/M&A

Stanley Twardy, Litigation: White Collar Crime & Government Investigations

 

Florida

Manuel A. Garcia-Linares, Litigation: General Commercial

Mark Romance, Litigation: General Commercial

 

New Jersey

Katharine A. Coffey, Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use

David P. Doyle, Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation1

Francine Esposito, Labor & Employment

Benjamin Haglund, Litigation: Products Liability

Joy Harmon Sperling, Litigation: General Commercial

Kathy A. Lawler, Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation1

Nicole Magdziak, Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use

Thomas Malman, Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use1
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Anthony J. Marchetta, Litigation: General Commercial

Henry N. Massey, Corporate/M&A

Patrick J. McCarthy, Labor & Employment

Todd W. Terhune, Environmental

Peter J. Wolfson, Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use

 

Rhode Island

George Chaclas, Intellectual Property1

 

*Chambers USA results are issued by Chambers and Partners. A description of the selection methodology can be found 
here.

 

No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the highest court of any state. Attorney advertising. Prior results do 
not guarantee a similar outcome.

 

Key Contacts

David T. Doot
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0102

dtdoot@daypitney.com

Joseph H. Fagan
Partner
Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3901

jfagan@daypitney.com

Evan C. Reese III
Partner
Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3917

ereese@daypitney.com

https://chambers.com/about-us/methodology
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Sebastian M. Lombardi
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0663

slombardi@daypitney.com

Elizabeth C. Barton
Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0371

ecbarton@daypitney.com

R. Scott Beach
Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7824

Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7336

rsbeach@daypitney.com

Harold M. Blinderman
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0357

hmblinderman@daypitney.com

Michael P. Byrne
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7349

mpbyrne@daypitney.com

John W. Cerreta
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0665

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

jcerreta@daypitney.com
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Thomas D. Goldberg
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7383

tgoldberg@daypitney.com

Susan R. Huntington
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0168

Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3909

shuntington@daypitney.com

William J. Roberts
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0184

wroberts@daypitney.com

James H. Rotondo
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0197

jhrotondo@daypitney.com

Daniel L. Schwartz
Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7536

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

dlschwartz@daypitney.com

Joseph K. Scully
Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0135

Boston, MA | (617) 345-4600

jkscully@daypitney.com
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David A. Swerdloff
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7334

daswerdloff@daypitney.com

Stanley A. Twardy, Jr.
Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7368

satwardy@daypitney.com

Manuel A. Garcia-Linares
Partner
Miami, FL | (305) 373-4021

mgarcialinares@daypitney.com

Mark A. Romance
Partner
Miami, FL | (305) 373-4048

mromance@daypitney.com

Katharine A. Coffey
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8323

kcoffey@daypitney.com

David P. Doyle
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8136

ddoyle@daypitney.com
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Francine Esposito
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8275

fesposito@daypitney.com

Benjamin E. Haglund
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8155

bhaglund@daypitney.com

Nicole M. Magdziak
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8027

nmagdziak@daypitney.com

Thomas J. Malman
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8179

tmalman@daypitney.com

Anthony J. Marchetta
Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8032

New York, NY | (212) 297-5827

amarchetta@daypitney.com

Henry Nelson Massey
Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8105

New York, NY | (212) 297-2416

hmassey@daypitney.com
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Todd W. Terhune
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8040

tterhune@daypitney.com

Peter J. Wolfson
Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8298

pwolfson@daypitney.com

George Chaclas
Partner
Providence, RI | (401) 283-1226

gchaclas@daypitney.com


